
Friday, January 2 from 4:30pm-8:30pm
Winter Break Family Night: Moana with
Faith at the Movies Screening at 6:00pm

Sunday, January 4 at 11:30am
United Women in Faith: Soup Cook-Off

Thursday, January 8 at 5:15pm
TNT Returns: Thursday Nights at Trinity (Weekly)

Friday, January 9 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: National Treasure

Friday, January 16 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: The Sandlot

Friday, January 23 at 1:00pm 
God's Naturehood - Adults at Calvin Ecopreserve

Friday, January 23 at 6:00pm
Faith at the Movies Screening: Come from Away

Sunday, January 25 at 6:00pm
Pints with the Pastor at Taco Borracho

Saturday, January 31 at TBD Time
Youth Winter Adventure: Craig’s Cruisers

Sunday, February 1 at 7:00pm
Revery Concert

Tuesday, February 3 at 7:00pm
Sacred Justice Book Club: The Story of More

Saturday, February 7 at 10:00am 
Aging Workshop featuring Community Experts

Friday, February 13 at 6:30pm
Popcorn Party Time: Valentine’s Game Night

Tuesday, February 17 at 6:00pm
Fat Tuesday: Jazz & Eats

Friday, February 20 at 1:00pm
God's Naturehood - Adults at World of Winter

Sunday, February 22 at 6:00pm
Pints with the Pastor at Taco Borracho

Saturday, February 28 at TBD Time
United Women in Faith: Soul Care Retreat
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YEAR ROUND OPPORTUNITIES 
THAT CONTINUE THIS WINTER:

Sundays from 10:15am-11:15am
Children & Worship and Kids Connect
(2nd-5th Sundays Starting Jan. 11)

Sundays from 11:30am-12:30pm
All Ages Faith Formation 
(Weekly Starting Jan. 11)

Sundays at 5:00pm
DBC Small Group 

(Weekly Starting Jan. 4)

Mondays at 9:30am
Kids Food Basket Volunteering
(Third Monday Starting Feb. 16)

Tuesdays at 9:15am
Gophers Exercise Class (Weekly)

Tuesdays at 10:00am
Coffee & Conversation (Weekly)

Tuesdays at 7:00pm
Spiritalk Book Group 

(Second Tuesday of the Month) 

Wednesdays at 1:00pm
Mahjong for Adults

(First & Third Weds. of the Month)

Wednesdays at 5:00pm
Community Ministries Program

(Weekly Starting Jan. 7)

Wednesdays at 7:00pm
Ping Pong for Adults (Weekly)

Thursdays from 5:15pm-7:30pm
TNT: Thursday Nights at Trinity

(Weekly Starting Jan. 8)

Thursdays at 6:15pm
Everything Belongs Small Group

(Weekly Starting Jan. 8)


